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2024 Spring Thaw Open with 12 Incentive
Roping Teams

Heeler

Zane Marcenko (4+)
Devin Wigemyr (9)
Grady Quam (7)
Sloan Smith (6)
Rhett Haveroen (6)
Keely Bonnett (9)
Austin Young (7)
Brett McCarroll (8+)
Cash Littau (3)
Denim Ross (9)
Tyrel Flewelling (8+)
BJ Rohloff (4)
Logan Groves (8)
Jake Crawler (5)
Braden Brost (7+)
Cooper Olson (5)
Monty Gertner (5+)
Dylan Knapp (7)
Wylee Squair (4)
Murdoch Keith (6)
Brady Chappel (8+)
Rhett Haveroen (6)
Logan Spady (9)
Austin Young (7)
Kagen Schmidt (8)
Tyce Mcleod (8+)
Colt Van Straten (0)
Lochlan Christianson (5)
Kasper Roy (8+)
Jackson Braithwaite (8)
Logan Groves (8)
Rocky Ross (7+)
Rylan Brost (7+)
Cooper Olson (5)
Cole Brain (3)
Asa Johnson (7)
Billy Loewen (4+)
Dale Skocdopole (5+)
Dallas Turcotte (4)
Kolton Johnson (7)
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Header

Walker Galloway (7)
Roland McFadden (7+)
Tyce Mcleod (8+)
Tel Flewelling (6+)
Orin Ellis (6+)
Kash Bonnett (8)
Trey Nowosad (5+)
Coy MeCarroll (3+)
Kellan Statham (2)
Brett Buss (8)
Riley Roy (8)
Billy Loewen (5)
Derek Hadland (6+)
Jay Crawler (6)
Tuftin Mcleod (8)
Levi Schmidt (7)
Dale Skocdopole (6+)
Caleb Fawcett (5)
Tony Squair (4)
Colby Stark (5)
Colten Klassen (7)
Denver Johnson (8)
Kash Bonnett (8)
Grady Branden (7+)
Luke Skocdopole (7)
Grady Quam (8)
Clancy Squair (2)
Kade Christianson (5)
Riley Roy (8)
Derek Hadland (6+)
Brody Groves (6+t)
Travis Speer (7+)
Kavis Drake (7)
Denim Fletcher (6)
Randon Ross (6)
Clint Weston (7)
Colby Stark (5)
Jimmy Cooper (6)
Steve Speer (4+)
Carson Johnson (6)
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2024 Spring Thaw Open with 12 Incentive
Roping Teams

Heeler

Lane Wolfe (7)
Kagen Schmidt (8)
Lane Purdie (5)
Dustin Coates (5+)
Shane Mclennan (5)
Colter Taylor (4)
Lochlan Christianson (5)
Keely Bonnett (9)
Quentin Branden (6+)
Carter Balan (6)
Sloan Smith (6)
Jackson Braithwaite (8)
Rocky Ross (7+)
Tristin Williams (7)
Brady Chappel (8+)
Monty Gertner (5+)
Jake Crawler (5)
Matt Fawcett (7)
Justin McCarroll (6)
Ty Ellis (5+)
Tyrel Flewelling (8+)
Kelly Buhler (8)
Devin Wigemyr (9)
Denim Ross (9)
Cole Robinson (0)
Braden Brost (7+)
Brett McCarroll (&+)
Logan Spady (9)
Vain Ferguson (1)
Wylee Squair (4)
Rylan Brost (7+)
Murdoch Keith (6)
Braden Lange (4+)
Lucas Mahon (5)
Lane Wolfe (7)
Matt Fawcett (7)
Carter Balan (6)
Kasper Roy (8+)
Kelly Buhler (8)
Jace Lavallee (6)
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Header

Jay Crawler (6)
Tate Schmidt (8)
Lance Gordon (6+)
Rance Coates (3)
Kade Christianson (5)
Lynne Taylor (5+)
Shane MacLennon (6)
Logan Bonnett (8)
Grady Branden (7+)
Brody Groves (6+)
Orin Ellis (6+)
Denim Fletcher (6)
Randon Ross (6)
Dalton Ruttan (5+)
Tuftin Mcleod (8)
Jimmy Cooper (6)
Troy Crawler (6)
Caleb Favwcett (5)
Coy MeCarroll (3+)
Walker Galloway (7)
Roland McFadden (7+)
Lance Gordon (6+)
Brett Buss (8)
Kavis Drake (7)
Colt Cornett (5+)
Levi Schmidt (7)
Logan Bonnett (8)
Tate Schmidt (8)
Rance Coates (3)
Clancy Squair (2)
Colten Klassen (7)
Dalton Ruttan (5+)
Sheldon Lange (4+)
Brad Bonik (4)
Troy Crawler (6)
Trey Nowosad (5+)
Tel Flewelling (6+)
Travis Speer (7+)
Luke Skocdopole (7)
Ryan RJ Guest (5+)
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2024 Spring Thaw Open with 12 Incentive
Roping Teams

Heeler

Matt Gingras (7)
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Header

Denver Johnson (8)


